
50m Rifle Prone - Men

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009, Time 16:54

Series Inner RemarksTotalRk Bib Name Nat
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.RNo

1 262 JUSTUS, Julian GER 98 100 99 100 99 99 595  
Final: 10,8 10,7 10,5 10,5 9,8 10,6 10,5 10,8 10,4 10,4 105,0

700,0

2 345 VAN DER VELDE, Rolf NEL 99 100 100 99 99 98 595  
Final: 10,7 10,2 10,5 10,6 10,8 10,6 10,7 10,0 10,0 10,8 104,9

699,9

3 378 GRIMMEL, Torben DEN 99 100 100 100 100 99 598  
Final: 9,9 9,7 10,2 9,9 10,0 10,7 10,5 10,0 10,1 10,4 101,4

699,4

4 115 ROTHMUND, Armin GER-BW 100 98 100 97 99 100 594  
Final: 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,4 10,8 10,8 10,4 10,9 9,9 10,5 105,0

699,0

5 160 ANDERSSON, Sam SWE 98 99 100 99 100 99 595  
Final: 10,4 10,4 10,3 10,4 9,9 10,4 9,8 10,9 10,2 9,9 102,6

697,6

6 59 DREWS, Bodo GER-V18 100 100 99 98 100 98 595  
Final: 9,7 10,7 9,9 10,2 10,6 9,9 9,9 10,4 10,6 9,8 101,7

696,7

7 161 BERGSTRÖM, Björn SWE 98 100 99 99 100 99 595  
Final: 10,4 9,4 9,7 10,0 9,9 10,0 10,3 10,8 10,8 9,8 101,1

696,1

8 174 ÖHMAN, Niklas SWE 99 98 100 100 100 98 595  
Final: 10,5 10,3 9,0 10,2 10,1 10,0 9,7 10,5 10,1 9,9 100,3

695,3

9 220 PHELPS, David GBR-WA 98 98 100 99 100 99 594  
10 173 SANDBERG, Per SWE 100 99 99 97 100 99 594  
11 172 OLSSON, Karl SWE 98 100 99 99 99 99 594  
12 360 MÜLLER, Beat SUI 99 99 100 98 99 99 594  
13 30 FELDHAUS, Carsten GER-SBN 98 100 99 100 98 99 594  
14 349 KOOIMAN, Berry NEL 99 99 100 99 98 99 594  
15 198 CAUGHEY, Dave GBR-SC 97 100 99 99 100 98 593  
16 292 SKOTTERUD, Jan Ole NOR 98 98 97 99 100 100 592  
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50m Rifle Prone - Men

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009, Time 16:54

Series Inner RemarksTotalRk Bib Name Nat
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.RNo

17 539 BUTERBECK, Daniel GER-RH 98 98 100 96 100 100 592  
18 196 MACGILL, Martin GBR-SC 97 99 99 98 99 100 592  
19 362 KOLLER, Marco SUI 99 99 98 99 97 100 592  
20 265 WEINGART, Denis GER 99 98 100 100 95 100 592  
21 316 SYDOW, Karsten GER-NW 97 99 99 99 99 99 592  
22 300 BUCHBINDER, Michael GER-OP 99 100 97 98 99 99 592  
23 165 JOHANSSON, Anders SWE 98 98 100 99 98 99 592  
24 6 PANTZAR, Björn SWE 98 99 99 99 98 99 592  
25 361 POFFET, Marco SUI 99 98 98 99 100 98 592  
26 376 MORTENSEN, Jesper Kr... DEN 98 99 99 98 100 98 592  
27 162 ERIKSSON, Rasmus SWE 99 98 98 100 99 98 592  
28 184 MARTIN, Roberto ESP 98 100 99 98 99 98 592  
29 185 LORENTE, Lluis ESP 99 100 98 98 99 98 592  
30 32 FRIEDEMANN, Enrico GER-SBN 99 99 99 99 99 97 592  
31 301 STIPPBERGER, Ferdinand GER-OP 99 96 100 96 100 100 591  
32 197 BRUCE, Sinclair GBR-SC 98 98 99 99 98 99 591  
33 164 HANSSON, Roger SWE 99 99 99 98 97 99 591  
34 364 ZOBRIST, Marcel SUI 97 99 99 100 98 98 591  
35 170 KARLSSON, Henrik SWE 99 98 99 99 98 98 591  
36 202 HONHOLD, Robin GBR-SC 99 98 98 99 100 97 591  
37 241 HUMMLER, Marco GER-WF 99 99 99 100 97 97 591  
38 116 KLEIN, Michael GER-BW 97 98 97 99 99 100 590  
39 61 POLTERMANN, Norbert GER-V18 98 98 97 99 98 100 590  
40 1 NIEFER, Cory CAN 95 99 99 99 99 99 590  
41 92 STAHUBER, Markus GER-BY 99 100 98 96 98 99 590  
42 385 KRISTENSEN, Jens DEN 99 98 98 99 97 99 590  
43 533 VENGER, Nicolay GER-WF 97 99 100 99 96 99 590  
44 409 KUMAR, Praveen IND 97 99 99 98 99 98 590  
45 410 OHLIYAN, Manoj Kumar IND 97 98 99 100 98 98 590  
46 423 KRUER, Sven GER-V54 100 99 100 96 99 96 590  
47 80 TRÖLENBERG, Thomas GER-TH 97 97 99 99 98 99 589  
48 171 LINDBERG, Robin SWE 99 96 98 99 98 99 589  
49 168 JÖNSSON, Karl-Johan SWE 98 99 99 96 98 99 589  
50 366 SCHAFFTER, Oliver SUI 100 97 97 98 99 98 589  
51 289 HAIG, Daniel NOR 96 99 100 97 99 98 589  
52 231 SCHWARZ, Manuel GER-WF 99 98 98 97 99 98 589  
53 204 PATERSON, James GBR-SC 97 100 97 100 97 98 589  
54 131 LUNAU, Dirk GER-ST 96 99 99 99 99 97 589  
55 375 BRANDT, Carsten DEN 100 98 100 98 97 96 589  
56 365 MÜLLER, Marco SUI 97 98 99 96 98 100 588  
57 117 MÜLLER, Axel GER-BW 96 99 99 97 97 100 588  
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50m Rifle Prone - Men

Preliminary Results
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Series Inner RemarksTotalRk Bib Name Nat
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.RNo

58 320 SCHOPPE, Stephan GER-NW 96 98 98 98 99 99 588  
59 90 HAHN, Sebastian GER-BY 98 99 99 98 95 99 588  
60 319 BENJAMINS, Jan-Gerhard GER-NW 100 98 98 95 99 98 588  
61 268 BUß, Jan GER-V23 99 95 98 100 98 98 588  
62 62 HEINE, Jörg GER-V18 99 94 100 99 99 97 588  
63 4 CARLSSON, Göran SWE 98 98 99 99 97 97 588  
64 166 JOHANSSON, Mikael SWE 100 99 98 99 96 96 588  
65 363 BEREUTER, Rafael SUI 97 97 99 98 97 99 587  
66 290 THRANE SVENDSEN, H... NOR 97 97 99 98 97 99 587  
67 132 BÖHME, Andre GER-ST 99 97 100 95 98 98 587  
68 158 BANTZ, Benjamin GER-RHP 99 97 98 97 99 97 587  
69 88 WEINBERGER, Magnus GER-BY 97 98 99 98 98 97 587  
70 82 MARTINKA, Michael GER-SC 99 100 96 98 97 97 587  
71 315 SYDOW, Dirk GER-NW 96 99 99 99 98 96 587  
72 133 TOLONITZ, Christoph GER-ST 98 98 98 94 99 99 586  
73 205 HENDERSON, James GBR-SC 97 97 97 99 98 98 586  
74 151 MALTE, Michael GER-V25 97 96 99 99 97 98 586  
75 263 KONTNY, Damian GER 99 95 98 100 96 98 586  
76 199 RUDD, Graham GBR-SC 99 97 97 99 96 98 586  
77 194 PARR, Kenneth GBR 98 97 98 98 99 96 586  
78 66 PRUSCHINSKI, Uwe GER-V48 97 98 96 98 97 99 585  
79 234 KNOP, Andre GER-WF 96 97 97 99 98 98 585  
80 412 DARNAL, Ram Kumar IND 97 99 96 98 97 98 585  
81 10 KERMODE, Derek GBR-IM 98 97 99 96 97 98 585  
82 478 BENEKE, Rolf GER-V32 98 98 97 99 95 98 585  
83 128 WIESENACK, Martin GER-RHP 98 98 97 96 99 97 585  
84 480 HANSEL, Thomas GER-V32 98 97 96 100 97 97 585  
85 28 STAUTMEISTER, Christian GER-SBN 99 97 97 98 97 97 585  
86 218 DUMMER, Jamie GBR-WA 97 98 98 99 96 97 585  
87 3 GÖRANSON, Arne SWE 97 97 96 97 97 100 584  
88 217 RIDDET, Robert GBR-WA 97 96 97 97 99 98 584  
89 381 KRISTENSEN, Soren Ab... DEN 96 98 99 96 97 98 584  
90 479 THIES, Marco GER-V32 98 100 96 97 95 98 584  
91 31 HÖFS, Sebastian GER-SBN 97 99 98 95 98 97 584  
92 488 HANSEN, Ib DEN 96 99 98 98 98 95 584  
93 68 BRAUNS, Wolfgang GER-V48 99 100 100 94 96 95 584  
94 159 ANDERSSON, Roger SWE 97 97 96 97 99 97 583  
95 114 JUNGHAENL, Henri GER-HS 99 99 99 93 96 97 583  
96 60 KACZOR, Hartwig GER-V18 99 97 98 98 95 96 583  
97 69 NOLTING, Hermann GER-V48 97 97 95 97 97 99 582  
98 72 KLEIPSTIES, Mario GER-V9 96 93 99 98 98 98 582  
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99 53 SCHILKE, Heinrich GER-V17 97 98 95 97 98 97 582  
100 347 HELLENBRAND, Peter NEL 97 99 96 97 96 97 582  
101 67 LINDNER, Horst GER-V48 97 98 98 98 95 96 582  
102 424 HARMS, Michael GER-V54 93 97 100 96 96 99 581  
103 266 LÜNEMANN, Björn GER-V23 94 96 98 97 99 97 581  
104 29 GAUSTER, Tobias GER-SBN 96 96 97 97 98 97 581  
105 311 OTTEN, Felix GER-NW 95 97 98 96 98 97 581  
106 411 DUBEY, Deepak Kumar IND 94 98 98 97 98 96 581  
107 58 JOSE, Andreas GER-V47 97 99 97 97 96 95 581  
108 65 HEISTERMANN, Jürgen GER-V48 97 98 97 99 96 94 581  
109 52 RAMA, Michael GER-V45 97 97 96 96 97 97 580  
110 167 JÄRPENBY, Philip SWE 96 96 99 99 94 96 580  
111 76 FORTAK, Günter GER-V49 95 97 98 94 97 98 579  
112 267 FREDEHORST, Dirk GER-V23 97 97 94 96 99 96 579  
113 9 GARDNER, Ashley GBR-IM 98 94 98 96 97 96 579  
114 379 MOBERG, Alex DEN 95 98 98 97 96 95 579  
115 233 ROGNER, Philipp GER-WF 98 97 96 97 97 94 579  
116 134 NÖHRING, Michael GER-ST 96 96 97 95 98 96 578  
117 5 ANDERSSON, Mikael SWE 96 97 95 97 94 98 577  
118 219 LEBRETTON, Ian GBR-WA 94 95 97 98 95 97 576  
119 24 VAN KEULEN, Jan NEL-V1 97 97 97 97 98 90 576  
120 55 GREINIG, Klaus GER-V17 93 96 98 97 97 94 575  
121 64 SPILKER, Günther GER-V48 93 95 95 96 98 97 574  
122 74 RUNDE, Ulrich GER-V9 98 97 92 94 97 96 574  
123 425 NIECKEN, Bernd GER-V54 97 95 97 92 98 95 574  
124 93 SCHAMEL, Daniel GER-BY 98 97 92 97 96 94 574  
125 73 KOHLAR, Hans-Joachim GER-V9 95 96 94 97 94 96 572  
126 426 HERBST, Christoph GER-V54 93 95 95 98 95 93 569  
127 50 LACHMUND, Jürgen GER-V45 91 96 95 94 94 96 566  
128 54 TÜRNAU, Gerwin GER-V17 93 95 95 96 96 91 566  
129 51 MENZEL, Michael GER-V45 95 94 97 91 93 93 563  

63 BAUMGART, Horst GER-V16 0  DNS
242 NIEHÜSER, Jörg GER-WF 0  DNS
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50m Rifle Prone - Men

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009,  Time 16:54

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

1 Sweden SWE 1780

172 OLSSON, Karl 594
6 PANTZAR, Björn 592

173 SANDBERG, Per 594

2 Sweden V SWE 1779

160 ANDERSSON, Sam 595
161 BERGSTRÖM, Björn 595
171 LINDBERG, Robin 589

3 Denmark DEN 1779

375 BRANDT, Carsten 589
378 GRIMMEL, Torben 598
376 MORTENSEN, Jesper Kring 592

4 Swiss SUI 1777

360 MÜLLER, Beat 594
361 POFFET, Marco 592
364 ZOBRIST, Marcel 591

5 Scotland GBR-SC 1776

197 BRUCE, Sinclair 591
198 CAUGHEY, Dave 593
196 MACGILL, Martin 592
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50m Rifle Prone - Men

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009,  Time 16:54

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

6 Deutscher Schützenbund GER 1773

262 JUSTUS, Julian 595
263 KONTNY, Damian 586
265 WEINGART, Denis 592

7 LLZ BW GER-BW 1772

116 KLEIN, Michael 590
117 MÜLLER, Axel 588
115 ROTHMUND, Armin 594

8 Sweden II SWE 1772

165 JOHANSSON, Anders 592
168 JÖNSSON, Karl-Johan 589
170 KARLSSON, Henrik 591

9 Netherlands NEL 1771

347 HELLENBRAND, Peter 582
349 KOOIMAN, Berry 594
345 VAN DER VELDE, Rolf 595

10 Schützenbund Niedersachsen GER-SBN 1771

30 FELDHAUS, Carsten 594
32 FRIEDEMANN, Enrico 592
28 STAUTMEISTER, Christian 585

11 Westfälischer Schützenbund GER-WF 1770

241 HUMMLER, Marco 591
231 SCHWARZ, Manuel 589
533 VENGER, Nicolay 590
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50m Rifle Prone - Men

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009,  Time 16:54

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

12 Sweden III SWE 1769

159 ANDERSSON, Roger 583
164 HANSSON, Roger 591
174 ÖHMAN, Niklas 595

13 Norway NOR 1768

289 HAIG, Daniel 589
292 SKOTTERUD, Jan Ole 592
290 THRANE SVENDSEN, Halvor 587

14 SG Bothfeld GER-V18 1768

59 DREWS, Bodo 595
60 KACZOR, Hartwig 583
61 POLTERMANN, Norbert 590

15 Bayerischer Sportschüteznbund GER-BY 1765

90 HAHN, Sebastian 588
88 WEINBERGER, Magnus 587
92 STAHUBER, Markus 590

16 Wales GBR-WA 1763

218 DUMMER, Jamie 585
220 PHELPS, David 594
217 RIDDET, Robert 584
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50m Rifle Prone - Men

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009,  Time 16:54

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

17 Scotland II GBR-SC 1761

205 HENDERSON, James 586
204 PATERSON, James 589
199 RUDD, Graham 586

18 Nordwestdeutscher Schützenbund GER-NW 1756

311 OTTEN, Felix 581
320 SCHOPPE, Stephan 588
315 SYDOW, Dirk 587

19 India IND 1756

412 DARNAL, Ram Kumar 585
411 DUBEY, Deepak Kumar 581
410 OHLIYAN, Manoj Kumar 590

20 SV Schwarme GER-V32 1754

478 BENEKE, Rolf 585
480 HANSEL, Thomas 585
479 THIES, Marco 584

21 Denmark II DEN 1753

385 KRISTENSEN, Jens 590
379 MOBERG, Alex 579
381 KRISTENSEN, Soren Abildgaard 584

22 SV Kleinenbremen II GER-V48 1751

68 BRAUNS, Wolfgang 584
69 NOLTING, Hermann 582
66 PRUSCHINSKI, Uwe 585
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50m Rifle Prone - Men

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009,  Time 16:54

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

23 Sweden IV SWE 1749

5 ANDERSSON, Mikael 577
4 CARLSSON, Göran 588
3 GÖRANSON, Arne 584

24 SV Hahn GER-V23 1748

268 BUß, Jan 588
267 FREDEHORST, Dirk 579
266 LÜNEMANN, Björn 581

25 GTV Bremerhaven GER-V54 1745

424 HARMS, Michael 581
423 KRUER, Sven 590
425 NIECKEN, Bernd 574

26 SV Kleinenbremen GER-V48 1737

65 HEISTERMANN, Jürgen 581
67 LINDNER, Horst 582
64 SPILKER, Günther 574

27 SV Balge GER-V9 1728

72 KLEIPSTIES, Mario 582
73 KOHLAR, Hans-Joachim 572
74 RUNDE, Ulrich 574
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50m Rifle Prone - Men

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009,  Time 16:54

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

28 SV Kaltenweide GER-V17 1723

55 GREINIG, Klaus 575
53 SCHILKE, Heinrich 582
54 TÜRNAU, Gerwin 566

29 SSG Salzgitter GER-V45 1709

50 LACHMUND, Jürgen 566
51 MENZEL, Michael 563
52 RAMA, Michael 580
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50m Rifle Prone - Women

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009, Time 18:51

Series Inner RemarksTotalRk Bib Name Nat
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.RNo

1 222 BREKKE, Johanne GBR-WA 98 100 100 99 100 99 596  

2 353 MARGUET, Annik SUI 100 99 100 99 99 99 596  

3 500 MAGER, Jessica GER-RH 100 100 99 97 100 99 595  

4 499 KLEINMANNS, Amelie GER-RH 99 99 100 99 99 99 595  

5 443 HÜLSHOFF, Dagmar GER-WF 100 98 97 100 99 100 594  

6 377 JAKOBSEN, Charlotte DEN 99 98 99 99 100 99 594  

7 85 RACHL, Silvia GER-BY 99 98 100 98 99 99 593  

8 332 TÖRMÄLÄ, Tiia FIN 99 99 98 98 98 100 592  

9 354 GUIGNARD, Silvia SUI 99 100 96 98 100 99 592  
10 258 LECHNER, Barbara GER 99 98 99 99 99 98 592  
11 256 GAUß, Beate GER 98 99 99 100 98 98 592  
12 156 FRIEDEL, Eva GER-SB 98 99 99 100 99 97 592  
13 356 GRANGIER, Aurelie SUI 100 99 98 96 98 100 591  
14 313 SCHWARZ, Stephanie GER-NW 98 98 99 100 98 98 591  
15 178 OLOFSSON, Linda SWE 99 98 98 99 96 100 590  
16 355 BUCHER, Bettina SUI 98 99 99 97 98 99 590  
17 177 JÖNSSON, Fredrika SWE 100 100 97 97 97 99 590  
18 79 FELIX, Manuela GER-TH 100 100 99 95 97 99 590  
19 259 PFEILSCHIFTER, Sonja GER 98 100 96 100 98 98 590  
20 419 BIRMATI,  IND 98 98 99 99 98 98 590  
21 33 ROTZSCH, Constanze GER-SBN 99 98 98 98 100 97 590  
22 34 KREGEL, Jessica GER-SBN 99 99 97 99 99 97 590  
23 357 WINKLER, Andrea SUI 98 99 100 100 98 95 590  
24 230 KOOP, Nina GER-WF 98 100 99 95 98 98 588  
25 358 SCHNIDER, Maria SUI 92 99 99 100 98 99 587  
26 186 LOPEZ, Laura ESP 97 100 98 96 97 99 587  
27 87 GSCHWIND, Michaela GER-BY 97 99 96 98 99 98 587  
28 44 MÜLLER, Kirsten GER-NS 100 96 98 97 99 97 587  
29 257 GÖSSLER, Ramona GER 96 98 100 98 98 97 587  
30 487 HANSEN, Sys DEN 97 96 99 98 97 99 586  
31 182 HERMANSSON, Therese SWE 97 99 98 99 94 99 586  
32 200 SHARP, Sheena GBR-SC 99 97 97 99 97 97 586  
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Series Inner RemarksTotalRk Bib Name Nat
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.RNo

33 138 JESERICK, Alexandra GER-ST 96 98 95 98 98 100 585  
34 56 KURWAN, Michaela GER-V46 99 97 99 97 95 98 585  
35 255 BAUER, Dorothee GER 97 98 99 95 96 99 584  
36 420 GARG, Ruby IND 100 99 99 92 96 98 584  
37 238 OSTKAMP, Mareike GER-WF 99 99 96 97 96 97 584  
38 309 EDINGER, Christina GER-NW 98 98 97 97 99 95 584  
39 121 MÜLLER, Jenny GER-BW 97 95 98 97 97 99 583  
40 180 GUSTAFSSON, Maria SWE 94 95 99 99 96 99 582  
41 295 NORDLOKKEN, Anne Ma... NOR 97 94 97 97 99 98 582  
42 380 HOGSBERG, Sidsel DEN 96 97 98 97 97 97 582  
43 415 CHETRI, Hema IND 98 97 96 98 96 97 582  
44 298 LANDRO LIND, Christine NOR 99 97 95 97 98 96 582  
45 137 EBERT, Annett GER-ST 98 95 97 99 95 97 581  
46 179 GUSTAVSSON, Malin SWE 97 96 98 97 98 95 581  
47 35 STELLMACHER, Sabrina GER-SBN 97 95 96 98 96 98 580  
48 7 GREENE, Brenda CAN 95 96 98 95 96 99 579  
49 224 SHAW, Sophie GBR-WA 99 92 96 99 94 98 578  
50 176 JANNESSON, Marie SWE 97 95 99 94 96 97 578  
51 139 NAUMANN, Ulrike GER-ST 98 98 97 98 94 93 578  
52 384 JENSEN, Rikke Kjeldgaard DEN 96 99 97 95 94 96 577  
53 418 DHILLON, Navdeep Kaur IND 97 95 97 95 98 95 577  
54 78 RINKE, Angela GER-V14 95 95 96 94 99 97 576  
55 83 VERHEES, Kim NEL-Arm 97 95 95 97 99 93 576  
56 84 SATTER, Patricia NEL-Arm 98 98 96 94 94 95 575  
57 498 DOHMEN, Josefine GER-RH 95 97 95 96 93 98 574  
58 515 FROHBERG, Elke GER-SC 99 95 91 96 97 96 574  
59 516 KOWALSKI, Anne GER-SC 97 92 97 96 96 96 574  
60 433 BRAUN, Annika GER-V40 95 96 94 98 97 94 574  
61 75 BRINKMANN, Elke GER-V9 90 93 97 94 97 96 567  
62 223 FULGONI, Francesca GBR-WA 98 95 95 89 93 92 562  
63 23 LOSEKOOT, Anke NEL-ISV 94 94 96 94 91 91 560  
64 299 FIGENSCHAU, Marit NOR 95 95 92 94 91 90 557  

154 BOWENKAMP, Heidrun GER-V25 0  
42 GÜMMER, Ina GER-NS 0  
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RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

1 Swiss SUI 1777

355 BUCHER, Bettina 590
356 GRANGIER, Aurelie 591
353 MARGUET, Annik 596

2 Deutscher Schützenbund GER 1766

255 BAUER, Dorothee 584
258 LECHNER, Barbara 592
259 PFEILSCHIFTER, Sonja 590

3 Westfälischer Schützenbund GER-WF 1766

443 HÜLSHOFF, Dagmar 594
230 KOOP, Nina 588
238 OSTKAMP, Mareike 584

4 Rheinischer Schützenbund GER-RH 1764

498 DOHMEN, Josefine 574
499 KLEINMANNS, Amelie 595
500 MAGER, Jessica 595

5 Schützenbund Niedersachsen GER-SBN 1760

34 KREGEL, Jessica 590
33 ROTZSCH, Constanze 590
35 STELLMACHER, Sabrina 580
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50m Rifle Prone - Women

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009,  Time 18:51

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

6 Sweden SWE 1758

180 GUSTAFSSON, Maria 582
182 HERMANSSON, Therese 586
178 OLOFSSON, Linda 590

7 Denmark DEN 1757

487 HANSEN, Sys 586
377 JAKOBSEN, Charlotte 594
384 JENSEN, Rikke Kjeldgaard 577

8 India IND 1751

418 DHILLON, Navdeep Kaur 577
420 GARG, Ruby 584
419 BIRMATI,  590

9 Wales GBR-WA 1736

222 BREKKE, Johanne 596
223 FULGONI, Francesca 562
224 SHAW, Sophie 578

10 Norway NOR 1726

299 FIGENSCHAU, Marit 557
477 HJELMEVOLL, Anna 587
298 LANDRO LIND, Christine 582
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50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Men

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009, Time 17:59

Series Inner RemarksTotalRk Bib Name Nat
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.RNo

1 40 WONIGEIT, Maik GER-SBN 98 100 100 99 98 100 595  
Final: 10,2 9,7 9,8 10,4 10,3 10,6 10,8 10,5 10,1 10,4 102,8

697,8

2 96 SCHALLENBERGER, Ni... GER-BY 98 98 98 99 99 99 591  
Final: 10,4 10,4 10,8 9,9 10,7 10,0 10,3 10,7 10,8 10,5 104,5

695,5

3 285 ENGEN SKOGLY, Vegard NOR 100 99 99 99 98 99 594  
Final: 10,3 10,7 9,9 10,4 9,9 10,1 9,8 9,8 9,4 10,8 101,1

695,1

4 284 DAHL, Jonas NOR 98 98 98 97 100 100 591  
Final: 10,5 10,3 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,5 10,4 10,8 10,4 10,2 103,9

694,9

5 221 EVANS, Danny GBR-WA 99 98 99 99 100 97 592  
Final: 10,8 10,2 9,8 10,0 9,9 10,3 10,6 9,5 10,1 10,7 101,9

693,9

6 247 WALKER, Lars GER 99 95 99 99 98 100 590  
Final: 9,9 10,4 10,6 10,2 10,1 10,4 10,6 10,4 10,3 9,4 102,3

692,3

7 243 ARNOLD, Philipp GER 98 99 98 99 99 96 589  
Final: 10,0 10,7 9,8 10,5 9,9 10,0 10,0 10,6 10,4 10,4 102,3

691,3

8 293 JONDAL LISTOU, Daniel NOR 98 98 96 98 99 99 588  
Final: 10,3 10,0 9,8 10,2 10,0 10,7 10,4 10,1 10,5 10,9 102,9

690,9

9 97 GLUTH, Lorenz GER-BY 96 99 99 98 98 98 588  
10 273 ROHDE, Carsten GER-V23 99 98 100 98 96 97 588  
11 201 BARRON, Oliver GBR-SC 95 97 99 97 99 100 587  
12 248 JAUGSCH, Kai GER 96 97 99 98 98 99 587  
13 245 BÄHNISCH, Julian GER 97 100 96 98 98 98 587  
14 246 WILLENBRINK, Tim GER 99 96 100 97 98 97 587  
15 124 BANTZ, Alexander GER-RHP 98 97 96 99 98 98 586  
16 39 KIEF, Maximilian GER-SBN 95 98 99 98 98 97 585  
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50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Men

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009, Time 18:00

Series Inner RemarksTotalRk Bib Name Nat
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.RNo

17 106 SEYFARTH, Patrick GER-HS 98 98 100 97 95 97 585  
18 506 NENTWIG, Marcel GER-WF 100 100 97 94 98 96 585  
19 144 BECK, Matthias GER-ST 97 99 98 96 96 98 584  
20 291 LILLEKVELLAND, Rasmus NOR 98 97 97 97 96 98 583  
21 8 CONGRAM, Christopher CAN 97 98 97 97 97 97 583  
22 125 NEUHART, David GER-RHP 95 97 97 97 98 98 582  
23 434 TAEGER, Nils GER-NS 98 95 98 96 97 98 582  
24 334 LAHBIB, Damien FRA 95 99 95 99 97 97 582  
25 335 SIMONELIG, Aurelien FRA 97 98 97 98 95 97 582  
26 333 DAVID, Alexandre FRA 98 99 99 96 94 96 582  
27 441 SKJELLAND, Kristoffer NOR-V1 99 98 100 93 94 97 581  
28 244 LIEPELT, Sebastian GER 96 95 99 99 96 96 581  
29 105 MICHEL, Jan-Niklas GER-HS 97 97 95 97 97 97 580  
30 91 BRUNNSCHNEIDER, M... GER-BY 96 96 99 96 97 96 580  
31 286 BERGET, Robin NOR 97 99 96 97 93 97 579  
32 107 BÜTTNER, Kevin GER-HS 99 96 98 96 93 97 579  
33 435 HOHEISEL, Florian GER-V29 96 98 96 97 96 96 579  
34 145 KLEHR, Daniel GER-ST 93 96 95 98 97 99 578  
35 287 LARSEN, Jens-Kristian NOR 98 95 95 97 97 96 578  
36 318 VOET, Florian GER-NW 94 98 98 97 95 95 577  
37 143 RIESNER, Ole GER-ST 96 96 95 96 95 98 576  
38 303 KURZ, Patrick GER-OP 95 92 96 99 97 97 576  
39 275 ECKS, Jonas GER-V23 96 96 99 93 94 97 575  
40 104 GÖBEL, Tobias GER-HS 98 98 93 96 94 94 573  
41 274 WIGGERS, Tim GER-V23 91 95 96 96 95 99 572  
42 203 CHEETHAM, Fraser GBR-SC 90 98 95 99 95 95 572  
43 146 ALSLEBEN, Markus GER-ST 93 93 95 93 98 98 570  
44 427 HARMS, Fabian GER-V54 89 85 87 90 87 88 526  
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50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Men

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009,  Time 17:59

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

1 Norway NOR 1773

284 DAHL, Jonas 591
285 ENGEN SKOGLY, Vegard 594
293 JONDAL LISTOU, Daniel 588

2 Deutscher Schützenbund II GER 1766

243 ARNOLD, Philipp 589
248 JAUGSCH, Kai 587
247 WALKER, Lars 590

3 Schützenbund Niedersachsen GER-SBN 1762

39 KIEF, Maximilian 585
434 TAEGER, Nils 582

40 WONIGEIT, Maik 595

4 Bayerischer Sportschüteznbund GER-BY 1759

91 BRUNNSCHNEIDER, Markus 580
97 GLUTH, Lorenz 588
96 SCHALLENBERGER, Nicolas 591

5 Deutscher Schützenbund GER 1755

245 BÄHNISCH, Julian 587
244 LIEPELT, Sebastian 581
246 WILLENBRINK, Tim 587
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50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Men

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009,  Time 17:59

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

6 France FRA 1746

333 DAVID, Alexandre 582
334 LAHBIB, Damien 582
335 SIMONELIG, Aurelien 582

7 Hessischer Schützenverband GER-HS 1744

107 BÜTTNER, Kevin 579
105 MICHEL, Jan-Niklas 580
106 SEYFARTH, Patrick 585

8 SV Hahn GER-V23 1735

275 ECKS, Jonas 575
273 ROHDE, Carsten 588
274 WIGGERS, Tim 572
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50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Women

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009, Time 14:51

Series Inner RemarksTotalRk Bib Name Nat
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.RNo

1 110 ORTH, Jaqueline GER-HS 98 100 100 98 100 99 595  

2 308 SIMON, Julia GER-OP 100 99 98 99 99 99 594  

3 206 COPLAND, Kay GBR-SC 99 99 100 98 99 99 594  

4 249 HAGEN, Kristina GER 99 99 99 99 98 98 592  

5 126 MEUDT, Tatjana GER-RHP 100 98 99 99 95 100 591  

6 37 SCHMIDT, Laureen GER-SBN 99 98 98 97 99 99 590  

7 312 OTTEN, Fenna GER-NW 99 97 98 99 98 99 590  

8 250 PAULY, Martina GER 98 99 99 98 100 96 590  

9 112 ROHN, Elena GER-HS 96 98 98 99 97 100 588  
10 252 KOHLER, Kerstin GER 98 97 98 99 98 98 588  
11 127 KEXEL, Natalie GER-RHP 97 99 98 99 98 97 588  
12 251 STRAUB, Isabella GER 96 98 98 97 99 99 587  
13 477 HJELMEVOLL, Anna NOR-V1 96 99 99 97 97 99 587  
14 501 SCHROEDTER, Anika GER-RH 98 96 98 100 99 96 587  
15 254 BECKER, Anne GER 96 97 99 97 100 97 586  
16 294 LARSEN, Linn G NOR 99 95 99 98 98 97 586  
17 440 BERGER, Marianne NOR-V1 99 97 96 97 98 98 585  
18 236 GEBERT, Michele GER-WF 97 96 100 97 99 96 585  
19 253 SCHLOTTERBECK, Yv... GER 98 97 98 99 99 94 585  
20 305 BAEHNISCH, Nina GER-OP 98 96 98 96 98 98 584  
21 297 STUBSJOEN, Ingrid NOR 99 95 98 97 98 96 583  
22 336 FOURNIER, Marie FRA 97 95 97 97 98 98 582  
23 304 HOFSTETTER, Kathrin GER-OP 95 95 99 99 96 98 582  
24 95 MÜLLER, Sabrina GER-BY 96 98 96 98 97 97 582  
25 36 ENDLER, Pirkko GER-SBN 97 98 96 97 97 97 582  
26 38 CORDES, Mareike GER-SBN 99 95 100 97 94 97 582  
27 148 STUDE, Tabea GER-ST 97 99 97 95 94 99 581  
28 317 TÜCHTER, Lisa GER-NW 96 98 97 96 96 98 581  
29 147 ECKHARDT, Jana GER-ST 94 98 96 96 96 98 578  
30 192 COX, Sheree GBR 96 100 98 92 97 95 578  
31 108 STARK, Alexandra GER-HS 98 98 96 98 94 94 578  
32 535 KAUP, Laura GER-SBN 97 95 97 96 96 95 576  
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50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Women

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009, Time 14:51

Series Inner RemarksTotalRk Bib Name Nat
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.RNo

33 337 OLRY, Jennifer FRA 95 94 99 94 96 97 575  
34 296 HAAGENSEN, Merete NOR 96 96 98 98 96 90 574  
35 306 BAUER, Julia GER-OP 93 96 96 94 97 97 573  
36 113 GABRIEL, Tamara GER-HS 95 94 96 95 97 95 572  
37 307 BIELMEIER, Nicole GER-OP 96 97 98 91 93 95 570  
38 338 FAYOLLE, Marie FRA 96 97 91 96 94 95 569  
39 502 SCHROEDTER, Ann-Chri... GER-RH 93 94 96 96 92 97 568  
40 237 MÜNSTER, Veronique GER-WF 94 93 94 96 96 95 568  
41 272 DIERS, Tabea GER-V23 92 88 90 93 98 95 556  
42 431 ALLROTH, Yasmin GER-V40 92 92 93 91 89 93 550  
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50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Women

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009,  Time 14:51

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

1 Deutscher Schützenbund GER 1767

249 HAGEN, Kristina 592
252 KOHLER, Kerstin 588
251 STRAUB, Isabella 587

2 Hessischer Schützenverband GER-HS 1761

110 ORTH, Jaqueline 595
112 ROHN, Elena 588
108 STARK, Alexandra 578

3 Deutscher Schützenbund II GER 1761

254 BECKER, Anne 586
250 PAULY, Martina 590
253 SCHLOTTERBECK, Yvonne 585

4 Oberpfälzer Schützenbund GER-OP 1751

305 BAEHNISCH, Nina 584
306 BAUER, Julia 573
308 SIMON, Julia 594

5 Niedersächsischer Sportschützen... GER-NS 1748

535 KAUP, Laura 576
38 CORDES, Mareike 582
37 SCHMIDT, Laureen 590
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50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Women

Preliminary Results

2 MAY 2009,  Time 14:51

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

6 Norway NOR 1743

296 HAAGENSEN, Merete 574
294 LARSEN, Linn G 586
297 STUBSJOEN, Ingrid 583

7 France FRA 1726

338 FAYOLLE, Marie 569
336 FOURNIER, Marie 582
337 OLRY, Jennifer 575
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